

Abstract of cost

1st Final

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land					
ent = 0.70 hect P-①					
item-① @ Rs 56526.51					
					= Rs 39569
② Scarifying Existing bituminous surface					
do					
ent = 666 m ² P-①					
item-② @ Rs 18.472					
					= Rs 12301
③ const. of subgrade & cart track shoulders					
do					
ent = 2548 m ³ P-②					
item-③ @ Rs 221.17					
					= Rs 563541
④ const. of granular subbase					
do					
ent = 167.80 m ³ P-②					
item-④ @ Rs 1425.90					
					= Rs 239266
⑤ 1:4BM gr-II					
do					
ent = 97.410 m ³ P-3					
item-⑤ @ Rs 2165.89					
					= Rs 210979

1065656 =

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ WBM ge - (11)					
do					
amt = 381.573 m ³					
P- (4) item - (6)					
@ Rs 2118.67 = Rs					808421
⑦ Prime coat					
do					
amt = 3951.389 m ²					
P- (5) item - (7)					
@ Rs 55.71 = Rs					220132
⑧ Tack coat					
do					
amt = 3951.389 m ²					
P- (5) item - (8)					
@ Rs 18.98 = Rs					749972
⑨ Patch work over					
WBM using mss					
do					
amt = 3951.389 m ²					
P- (6) item - (9)					
@ Rs 216.62/m ² = Rs					855950
⑩ Tack coat					
do					
amt = 11155 m ² P- (6)					
item - (10) @ Rs 15.82 = Rs					176472
					3201633 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) SDBC 11 semi dense bituminous concrete do					
ent = 278.875 m ³					P-(6)
item - (11)					
@ Rs 11555.56/m ³					
					= Rs 322255
(12) const. of un-reinforced 12 plain cement concrete do					
ent = 279.081 m ³					
P- (6) item - (12)					
@ Rs 5834.72					= Rs 1628359=
(13) kilometer stone 13 (i) Km stone do					
ent = 5 No.					P- (7)
item - (13)					
@ Rs 2056.43					
					= Rs 10282=
(ii) 200m stone 14 ent = 14 No.					P- (7)
item - 13 (ii)					
@ Rs 635.80					= Rs 8901=
(14) Retro-reflectivised 14 traffic sign do					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
ent = 22 No.					P- (7)
item - 14 (i)					
@ Rs 3533.76					
					= Rs 77743=

Continuation

8149475=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular board					
17					
ant = 4 No. P- (7)					
ctm - 14 (ii)					
@ Rs 4724.44 = Rs					18898
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board					
18					
do					
ant = 6 No. P- (7)					
ctm - 14 (iii)					
@ Rs 4602.56 = Rs					27615
(15) Planting of trees and their maintenance					
do					
ant = 148 No. P- (7)					
ctm - (15) @ Rs 981.94					
MD → 2 Rs					145327
(16) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic on B.T surface					
23					
do					
ant = 624 m ² P- (5)					
ctm - (16) @ Rs 721.66 =					
Rs					450316
(17) Road marking on cc portion					
24					
do					
ant = 48 m ² P- (7)					
ctm - (17) @ Rs 752.44 =					
Rs					36117

Continuation

5827748=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing & fixing of 22 typical masonry informatory sign board do					
ent = 3 No. P- (8)					
item - (18) @ Rs 9398.53					
				2 Rs	28196
(19) Laying cement 34 concrete pipe HPs do					
ent = 50 Rm P- (8)					
item - (19) @ Rs 723.42					
				2 Rs	36171
(20) Boundary stones 25 do					
ent = 42 No. P- (8)					
item - (20) @ Rs 548.74					
				2 Rs	23047
(21) Earthwork in 26 excavation do					
ent = 202.50 m ³					
P- (8) item - (21)					
@ Rs 325.64 = Rs					65942
(22) Providing pcc m-15 27 in open found do					

8981104=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ont = 20.25 m ³ P- (8)					
item - (22) *					
@ Rs 4297.37 = Rs					87022=
(23) Providing PCC m-20					
in open found.					
do					
ont = 196.22 m ³ P- (8)					
item - (23) @ Rs 4768.99					
= Rs					935771
(24) Providing concrete					
for plain / reinforced					
m-20 mix					
do					
ont = 4.50 m ³					
P- (9) item - (24)					
@ Rs 4993.78 = Rs					22472=
(25) Providing weepholes					
do					
ont = 150 No. P- (9)					
item - (25) @ Rs 119.45					
= Rs					17918=
(26) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					
do					
ont = 8.64 m ³ P- (9)					
item - (26) @ Rs 5746.99					
+ ont = 9 m ³ P- (10)					
item - (29) (29)					
= 8.64 + 9 = 17.64					
@ Rs 5746.99/m ³ = Rs					101377=
Continuation					
					10145664=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Plastering with cement mortar 31 do					
ent = 132.48 m ² P-(9)					
ctm - (27) (+) ent (228.60 m ²)					
P-(10) ctm-(30)					
+ 132.48 + 228.60					
= 361.08 m ²					
@ Rs 143.65 / m ²					
				2 Rs	51869
(28) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
ent = 132.48 m ²					
P-(10) ctm - (28)					
+ ent = 228.60 P-(11)					
ctm - (31)					
= 132.48 + 228.60					
= 361.08 m ² @ Rs 103.40					
				2 Rs	37336
				Total Rs	10234869
Add 18% GST (+) Rs					1842276
Add 1% Labour cess (+) Rs					102349
Add seigniorage fee (+) Rs					95402
				Total Rs	12274896
				Total Rs	12274896
					1228
					12273668

G Singh
19/11/23
JE

Below 0.1%

Continuation

Material statement

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Roev

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W =		27.50	5.50	X333	90767
② stone metal =		115	6.4	X150	1733479
③ Local sand =		85	5.78	X150	12837
④ stone screening =		117	5.5	X150	317633
⑤ coarse sand =		215	8.65	X150	41380
⑥ Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
					3.3417 MT
⑦ Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
					3.5697 MT
⑧ Bitumen material (Vg-10)					
					39.0848 MT
⑨ stone crushed aggregates =				X150	75918
					506.121 m ³

⑩ Bricks =	8820	No			397
⑪ processed waste plastic =					0.6006 MT

1575235

412404

19/10/23 TE

26/10/23 AE

29/10/23

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

1st Final

[illegible]

By cheque — 10331047 =
12273668 =

Passed for Rs 12273668 = One
Crore Twenty-two lakh seventy
three thousand six hundred sixty
eight Only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Taka

~~paid by check
8/11/2023~~

Continuation